POSTING FOR

December 05, 2022

PROPOSED PERSONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS — MODIFICATIONS

Commission . .
PSC Number Hearing Department Additional ~ Cumulative Description Start End Approval
Date Amount Total Date Date Type

Contractor provides clinical quality
assurance services for Fire
Department’s Emergency Medical
Services (EMS) Division and the
Department of Emergency
Management’s (DEM) Dispatch
Division. The Department currently
has a contract with The Regents of the
University of California, on behalf of
the San Francisco General Hospital
Clinical Practice Group for
Emergency Medicine Services, to
provide these services. This contract
expires in December 2019.

FIRE
DEPARTMENT $750,000 $2,500,000
-- FIR

42383 - 18/19 - December 5,

MODIFICATIONS 2022 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 REGULAR

Tuberculosis physician services for
the delivery of prevention, diagnostic
and treatment services for and related
to all forms of tuberculosis and to
build capacity for the elimination of

PUBLIC Tuberculosis (TB) in San Francisco.

HEALTH - $2,000,000 $3,795,000 A}fdl.tlf’nal services to be provided by -1 5353 (6/30/2034 REGULAR
DPH physicians include and are not limited

to X-Rays, Computerized
Tomography (CT) scans, collaborative
mentorship of medical students,
residents, junior faculty, interns,
resident fellows and public health
officials.

TOTAL AMOUNT $2,750,000

44680 - 14/15 - December 5,
MODIFICATIONS 2022


https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/modregpostingnew?order=field_csc_hearing_date_value&sort=desc&field_csc_hearing_date_value%5Bvalue%5D%5Bdate%5D=2022-12-05
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/modregpostingnew?order=field_csc_hearing_date_value&sort=desc&field_csc_hearing_date_value%5Bvalue%5D%5Bdate%5D=2022-12-05
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/modregpostingnew?order=field_csc_hearing_date_value&sort=desc&field_csc_hearing_date_value%5Bvalue%5D%5Bdate%5D=2022-12-05
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/node/19323
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/node/19323
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/node/5786
https://apps.sfgov.org/dhrdrupal/node/5786

	POSTING FOR
	December 05, 2022

	PROPOSED PERSONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS – MODIFICATIONS
	TOTAL AMOUNT $2,750,000


